Guardian® zf04
Portable Filtration Systems
Max 15 l/min - 2 bar
Global Filtration Technology
04 PORTABLE FILTRATION SYSTEMS  28/6/02  10:31 am  Page 143
Portable Filtration Systems
Guardian®
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Portable Filtration Systems
Models FU1147/FU1302/FU1303
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Type Option
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3
FC7007 (for type 1147)
FC1302
FC1303
Filter Element
SYMBOL
BK
BS
Description
Nitrile/Plastic
Nitrile/Steel
Seal/Cap Material
Table 1 Table 2
Example of Filtration Unit:
Example of Filter Element:
FU –
Custom made filter assemblies
available. For further information,
please consult Finn-Filter.
Typical filtration ratio ß (ISO 16889) / particle size µm(c)
2 10 75 100 200 1000
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 4.5
N/A N/A 4.5 5 6 7
N/A 6 8.5 9 10 12
6 11 17 18 20 22
Water Absorbtion
CODE
Q002
Q005
Q010
Q020
C025
Degree of Filtration
Table 3
159
04 PORTABLE FILTRATION SYSTEMS  28/6/02  10:34 am  Page 159
	GUARDIAN
	Guardian ®
	APPLICATIONS
	FEATURES AND DIMENSIONS
	REPLACEMENT PARTS/SPARE PARTS
	PART NUMBER MATRIX
	CONTENTS
	6A
	6A Series